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2014 LEGISLATIVE TIMETABLE

DATE LEG. DAY DEADLINE
Jan. 15t (Wed) 1t Opening Day.
Jan. 174 (Fri) 3rd Last day to introduce all packages of bills except for the administration's (State Executive Branch).
Jan. 21%t (Tue) 4 State of the State Address.

Last day to introduce the administration's package of bills (State Executive Branch).

Jan. 22 (Wed) One-day recess
Jan. 23 (Thur) 5 Last day for bill introductions.
Jan. 24 (Fri) One-day recess.
Jan. 31t (Fri) 10t Last day for organizations to submit grant and subsidy requests to the Legislature.

Feb. 20" (Thur) through

Feb. 261 (Wed) Mandatory 5-day recess.

Feb. 28" (Fri) 24 Filing deadline for First Decking. Last day to deck non-budget bills for Third Reading in the originating body.

March 31 (Mon) One-day recess.

March 5% (Wed) One-day recess.

March 6* (Thur) 26t First Crossover. Last day for Third Reading of bills in the originating body.

March 71 (Fri) 27 Last day to introduce substantive resolutions.

March 10 (Mon) 28 Filing deadline for budget bills.

March 12t (Wed) 30t Last day for Third Reading of budget bills in the originating body.

March 25% (Tue) 39t Joint Session for Hawaii Medal of Honor ceremony.

April 3 (Thur) 45t Eggt Crossover for concurrent resolutions. Last day to pass concurrent reselutions to the non-originating

April 4% (Fri) 46t Filini) deadline for Second Decking. Last day to deck bills that were amended by the receiving (non-
originating) body.

April 7 (Mon) One-day recess.

April 9 (Wed) One-day recess.

April 10" (Thur) 48M s;;:ond Crossover. Last day for Third Reading of bills that were amended by the receiving (non-originating)
Dis:gree. Last day to disagree with the other body's drafts of bills.

April 17t (Thur) 531 Deadline for transmittal of final form of Constitutional Amendments to Governor.

April 21t (Mon) 54 Second Crossover for concurrent resolutions. Last day to pass concurrent resolutions that were amended
by the receiving (non-originating) body.

April 24t (Thur) 57t Last day to file non-fiscal bills to deck for Final Reading.

April 25t (Fri) 58t Last day to file fiscal bills to deck for Final Reading.

April 281 (Mon) One-day recess.

April 30 (Wed) One-day recess.

May 1t (Thur) 60t Adjournment Sine Die.
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